
Online Resources For Digital Storytelling 
 
Jennifer Dorman’s Web Site = http://www.cbsd.org/holicong/jendorman/  
Jennifer Dorman’s Digital Storytelling Wiki = http://jdorman.wikispaces.com/  
 
Sound Resources 
 
Free Play Music http://www.freeplaymusic.com/
Find Sounds http://findsounds.com/
Partners in Rhyme http://www.partnersinrhyme.com/pir/PIRsfx.html
Garage Band http://www.garageband.com/charts
Podshow Music http://music.podshow.com/
Podsafe Audio http://www.podsafeaudio.com/
Internet Archive Audio http://www.archive.org/details/audio
Nature Sounds http://naturesongs.com/  
American Rhetoric http://www.americanrhetoric.com/  
History and Politics Out Loud http://www.hpol.org/  
Live 360 http://www.live365.com/index.live  
Creative Commons http://creativecommons.org/  
 
Image Resources 
 
unitedstreaming  http://www.unitedstreaming.com/  
National Archives http://www.archives.gov/exhibits/index.html  
Library of Congress http://www.loc.gov/index.html  
Primary Source Digital Archive http://dewey.chs.chico.k12.ca.us/primary.html
Internet Archive http://www.archive.org/index.php  
netTrekker http://www.nettrekker.com/  
Flickr http://www.flickr.com/  
Creative Commons http://creativecommons.org/  
 
Image Editors 
 
Phixr  http://www.phixr.com/  
Pxn8  http://pxn8.com/  
Picasa  http://picasa.google.com/  
GIMP  http://www.gimp.org/windows/  
Free Serif PhotoPlus  http://www.freeserifsoftware.com/  
Paint.Net  http://www.eecs.wsu.edu/paint.net/  
Pixia  http://park18.wakwak.com/~pixia/  
PhotoFiltre http://photofiltre.free.fr/frames_en.htm  
Ultimate Paint http://www.ultimatepaint.com/  
VCW VicMan’s Photo Editor http://www.vicman.net/vcwphoto/index.htm  
ImageForge http://www.cursorarts.com/ca_imffw.html  
 
Audio Editors (Audacity) 
 
Audacity http://audacity.sourceforge.net/  
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Digital Video Editing Software 
 
Eye Spot Online Video Mixing  http://eyespot.com/
Jump Cut Online Video Editor http://jumpcut.com/
Pinnacle Systems Studio http://www.pinnaclesys.com/PublicSite/us/Home/  
Windows Movie Maker http://www.microsoft.com/windowsxp/using/moviemaker/default.mspx 
Avid Free DV http://www.avid.com/freedv/  
Storyboard Pro http://www.atomiclearning.com/storyboardpro  
Microsoft PhotoStory http://www.microsoft.com/windowsxp/using/ 

digitalphotography/photostory/default.mspx
 
Digital Video Editing Tutorials 
 
Windows Movie Maker Tutorial http://www.atomiclearning.com/moviemaker2  
Pinnacle Systems Studio Tutorial http://www.atomiclearning.com/studio9plus_intro  
Avid Free DV Tutorial http://www.avid.com/freedv/tutorials/index.asp  
iMovie Tutorial http://www.apple.com/support/imovie/tutorial/  
 
Audio Editing Tutorials (Audacity) 
 
Audacity Tutorial http://www.edhsonline.org/other/audacity/
Audacity Tutorial http://comped.brown.edu/handouts/index.php/Audacity  
Audacity Tutorial http://academictech.doit.wisc.edu/orfi/avs/Modules/audacity.htm  
Audacity Tutorial http://www.tsof.edu.au/resources/Sound/Support/tutorials.asp
Audacity Tutorial http://www.how-to-podcast-tutorial.com/17-audacity-tutorial.htm
 
Implementation Information and Resources 
 
Scoring Guides http://www.digitales.us/evaluating/scoring_guide.php  
Teaching Matters Digital 
Documentaries 

http://www.atschool.org/digidocs/

techLearning Digital Storytelling http://www.techlearning.com/digitalmedia/
DigiTales http://www.digitales.us/
Center for Digital Storytelling http://www.storycenter.org/
Digital Video http://stream.uen.org/medsol/digvid/html/mainmenu.html
Project Based Learning http://pblmm.k12.ca.us/TechHelp/VideoHelp/VideoGuide.html
Recipes4Success Project Learning http://www.myt4l.com/index.php?v=pl&ch_level=1
Kitzu Digital Kits http://www.kitzu.org/
Digital Stories http://www.digitalstories.org/  
Art of Digital Storytelling http://www.discoveryeducatornetwork.com/resources/pdf/1205/DD-

11-05_What-Works.pdf  
Telling Tales with Technology http://www.techlearning.com/showArticle.jhtml?articleID=60300276
Teaching Storytelling http://www.ncte.org/print.asp?id=107637&node=607
Our Media http://www.ourmedia.org/  
Apple Classroom Documentaries http://www.apple.com/education/documentary/  
Adobe Digital Storytelling http://www.adobe.com/education/digkids/storytelling/index.html  
Assessing Digital Stories http://www.digitales.us/evaluating/scoring_guide.php  
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